
19-Aug
Classes Start Wednesday, August 14, 2019
August 15, 2019 - Thursday
August 16, 2019 - Friday
August 17, 2019 - Saturday

19-Sep
September 5, 2019 - Thursday
September 6, 2019 - Friday
September 7, 2019 - Saturday
September 26, 2019 - Thursday
September 27, 2019 - Friday
September 28, 2019 - Saturday

19-Oct
October 17, 2019 - Thursday
October 18, 2019 - Friday
October 19, 2019 - Saturday

19-Nov
November 7, 2019 – Thursday
November 8, 2019 – Friday
November 9, 2019 – Saturday
November 21, 2019 – Thursday
November 22, 2019 – Friday
November 23, 2019 – Saturday

GRADUATE COURSE CALENDAR – FALL 2019


